
Maccarese 01 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Pro - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 86 DEL COCO M. 1:02.306
Migliore

1 1:06.410 + 04.104 08:49:16.021  59,630

2 1:02.306 --------- 08:50:18.327  63,557

3 1:22.971 + 20.665 08:51:41.298  47,728

4 1:04.471 + 02.165 08:52:45.769  61,423

5 1:03.821 + 01.515 08:53:49.590  62,049

6 1:14.156 + 11.850 08:55:03.746  53,401

7 1:03.159 + 00.853 08:56:06.905  62,699

8 1:05.415 + 03.109 08:57:12.320  60,537

9 1:05.437 + 03.131 08:58:17.757  60,516

 Po. 2 - # 250 CARUSO M. + 02.200
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.332 + 05.826 08:50:04.251  56,304

2 1:06.737 + 02.231 08:51:10.988  59,337

3 1:48.416 + 43.910 08:52:59.404  36,526

4 1:04.512 + 00.006 08:54:03.916  61,384

5 1:50.732 + 46.226 08:55:54.648  35,762

6 1:04.506 --------- 08:56:59.154  61,390

7 1:09.062 + 04.556 08:58:08.216  57,340

 Po. 3 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 03.098
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.561 + 01.157 08:49:45.942  59,494

2 1:18.591 + 13.187 08:51:04.533  50,387

3 1:15.113 + 09.709 08:52:19.646  52,721

4 1:39.489 + 34.085 08:53:59.135  39,803

5 1:15.122 + 09.718 08:55:14.257  52,714

6 1:07.341 + 01.937 08:56:21.598  58,805

7 1:24.640 + 19.236 08:57:46.238  46,786

8 1:05.404 --------- 08:58:51.642  60,547

 Po. 4 - # 13 FACCA A. + 03.572
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.248 + 12.370 08:50:14.712  50,608

2 1:08.620 + 02.742 08:51:23.332  57,709

3 1:26.121 + 20.243 08:52:49.453  45,982

4 1:07.139 + 01.261 08:53:56.592  58,982

5 1:26.662 + 20.784 08:55:23.254  45,695

6 1:08.777 + 02.899 08:56:32.031  57,577

7 1:20.863 + 14.985 08:57:52.894  48,972

8 1:05.878 --------- 08:58:58.772  60,111

 Po. 5 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. + 03.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.529 + 10.595 08:50:16.896  51,745

2 1:07.848 + 01.914 08:51:24.744  58,366

3 1:16.007 + 10.073 08:52:40.751  52,100

4 1:07.663 + 01.729 08:53:48.414  58,525

5 1:20.510 + 14.576 08:55:08.924  49,186

6 1:07.274 + 01.340 08:56:16.198  58,864

7 1:26.932 + 21.998 08:57:43.130  45,553

8 1:05.934 --------- 08:58:49.064  60,060

 Po. 6 - # 10 MARTINI G. + 03.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.420 + 05.376 08:49:19.084  55,447

2 1:07.693 + 01.649 08:50:26.777  58,499

3 1:11.265 + 05.221 08:51:38.042  55,567

4 1:06.044 --------- 08:52:44.086  59,960

5 1:38.060 + 32.016 08:54:22.146  40,383

6 1:17.697 + 11.653 08:55:39.843  50,967

7 1:08.075 + 02.031 08:56:47.918  58,171

8 1:29.733 + 23.689 08:58:17.651  44,131

 Po. 7 - # 11 BOSI G. + 04.396
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.340 + 00.638 08:49:32.901  58,806

2 1:42.011 + 35.309 08:51:14.912  38,819

3 1:08.593 + 01.891 08:52:23.505  57,732

4 1:06.702 --------- 08:53:30.207  59,369

5 1:58.641 + 51.939 08:55:28.848  33,378

6 1:15.203 + 08.501 08:56:44.051  52,657

7 1:25.120 + 18.418 08:58:09.171  46,523

 Po. 8 - # 54 D AGATA S. + 04.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.595 + 03.422 08:49:27.193  56,095

2 1:08.760 + 01.587 08:50:35.953  57,592

3 1:07.362 + 00.189 08:51:43.315  58,787

4 1:07.307 + 00.134 08:52:50.622  58,835

5 1:07.351 + 00.178 08:53:57.973  58,796

6 1:07.173 --------- 08:55:05.146  58,952

7 1:07.214 + 00.041 08:56:12.360  58,916

8 1:14.264 + 07.091 08:57:26.624  53,323

9 2:06.615 + 59.442 08:59:33.239  31,276

 Po. 9 - # 513 PIVETTA F. + 05.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.806 + 02.477 08:49:25.943  56,729

2 1:23.534 + 16.205 08:50:49.477  47,406

3 1:08.764 + 01.435 08:51:58.241  57,588

4 1:08.638 + 01.309 08:53:06.879  57,694

5 1:07.479 + 00.150 08:54:14.358  58,685

6 1:10.550 + 03.221 08:55:24.908  56,130

7 1:09.110 + 01.781 08:56:34.018  57,300

8 1:15.790 + 08.461 08:57:49.808  52,250

9 1:07.329 --------- 08:58:57.137  58,816

 Po. 10 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 06.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.326 + 23.991 08:50:54.285  42,891

2 1:10.416 + 02.081 08:52:04.701  56,237

3 1:24.103 + 15.768 08:53:28.804  47,085

4 1:08.335 --------- 08:54:37.139  57,950

5 1:24.185 + 15.850 08:56:01.324  47,039

6 1:08.790 + 00.455 08:57:10.114  57,567

7 1:33.312 + 24.977 08:58:43.426  42,438

 Po. 11 - # 142 BASTIANON D. + 06.066
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.271 + 00.899 08:49:30.539  57,167

2 1:10.871 + 02.499 08:50:41.410  55,876

3 1:08.449 + 00.077 08:51:49.859  57,853

4 1:13.966 + 05.594 08:53:03.825  53,538

5 1:08.372 --------- 08:54:12.197  57,918

6 1:22.441 + 14.069 08:55:34.638  48,034

7 1:16.096 + 07.724 08:56:50.734  52,040

8 1:19.434 + 11.062 08:58:10.168  49,853

 Po. 12 - # 8 FONTANESI K. + 06.901
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.662 + 00.455 08:49:24.415  56,846

2 1:09.207 --------- 08:50:33.622  57,220

3 1:27.028 + 17.821 08:52:00.650  45,503

4 1:09.447 + 00.240 08:53:10.097  57,022

5 2:21.007 + 1:11.800 08:55:31.104  28,084

6 1:11.797 + 02.590 08:56:42.901  55,156

7 1:11.853 + 02.646 08:57:54.754  55,113

8 1:19.986 + 10.779 08:59:14.740  49,509

Fastest lap: 1:02.306

1/2Maccarese, sabato 01 febbraio 2025© MGMTiming



Maccarese 01 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Pro - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. + 06.999
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.555 + 10.250 08:49:49.698  49,777

2 1:10.174 + 00.869 08:50:59.872  56,431

3 1:35.890 + 26.585 08:52:35.762  41,297

4 1:09.305 --------- 08:53:45.067  57,139

5 1:35.074 + 25.769 08:55:20.141  41,652

6 1:11.249 + 01.944 08:56:31.390  55,580

7 1:53.249 + 43.944 08:58:24.639  34,967

 Po. 14 - # 140 LODI T. + 07.080
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.720 + 01.334 08:49:57.587  55,995

2 1:10.099 + 00.713 08:51:07.686  56,492

3 1:21.507 + 12.121 08:52:29.193  48,585

4 1:22.353 + 12.967 08:53:51.546  48,086

5 1:09.386 --------- 08:55:00.932  57,072

6 1:22.602 + 13.216 08:56:23.534  47,941

7 1:11.361 + 01.975 08:57:34.895  55,492

8 1:20.624 + 11.238 08:58:55.519  49,117

 Po. 15 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. + 13.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.148 + 01.090 08:50:25.699  51,330

2 1:37.862 + 21.804 08:52:03.561  40,465

3 1:16.058 --------- 08:53:19.619  52,066

4 1:37.267 + 21.209 08:54:56.886  40,713

5 1:29.210 + 13.152 08:56:26.096  44,390

6 2:00.275 + 44.217 08:58:26.371  32,925

Fastest lap: 1:02.306
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